
Please note that this is not a call for tenders but a publication announcing the 
Contracting authority's intention to publish a future negotiated low or middle 

value procedure,(read more info in the document library)
Title:
Interpretation services for the COTER commission meeting and conference in Pragu...

Contracting authority:
European Committee of the Regions 

Start date:
22/04/2022

Deadline to express interest:
06/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CDR/2022/A2/14

Title 
Interpretation services for the COTER commission meeting and conference in 
Prague, Czech Republic on 11 and 12 July 2022

Description 
Interpretation services for the COTER commission meeting and conference in 
Prague, Czech Republic on 11 and 12 July 2022. Estimate of the contract value 
38.000 €

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned negotiated procedure for middle/low value contracts 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Award method Lowest price 


